I-90 Speedway POWDER PUFF Registration

(Registration form must be completed in full)
Must be 18yrs or older to enter.

Powder Puff Driver N	Name :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Powder Puff Drivers	Address:	
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		Email:
Stock and have that car must have long pants, lig a SNELL approved helm	pre-assigned before ght jacket (or a drivil let. <mark>All registration f</mark> o	ments with a car owner of a Super Charger or Hobby e turning in Powder Puff Registration form. All Drivers ng suit), shoes (no open toe or sandals allowed) and orms must be received no later than 6pm Saturday of allowed to participate in Powder Puff
Powder Puff Ca	ar Informatio	n:
Car #	HOBBY STO	CK
Car Owners Name_		
Car Owners Signatu	re:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Car Owners Address	S:	
City:	State:	
Zip:		
Phone:	Ema	il:
concessions building waiver form and get	g. The night of th a wrist band to r	il.com -or- the Logo Stand at the main e race all Powder Puff Drivers must sign ace. All instructions will be available the by order of registration received.

Saturday August 28th, 2021 Race Time will be after the Hobby Stock Feature Races

**NO COST TO RACE OR ENTER

**please do not mail this registration

